

BID TABULATION: VILLAGE OF BROADVIEW  
 BID DATE & TIME: Tuesday, January 31, 2017 @ 11:00 AM  
 PROJECT: 2017 Sewer Cleaning and Televising Program  
 k:/bidtabs/Broadview/17-01710 SewCl&Tv

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		PIPE VIEW AMERICA		NATIONAL POWER ROD		PIPE-VIEW LLC		VISU-SEWER OF IL		MICHELES PIPE SERV	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1 Basic Cleaning 8" Dia Sanitary Sewer	10,000	Foot	\$ 0.75	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1.08	10,800.00	\$ 0.25	2,500.00	\$ 0.55	5,500.00	\$ 0.50	5,000.00	\$ 0.95	9,500.00
2 Televising 8" Dia Sanitary Sewer	10,000	Foot	0.95	9,500.00	0.95	9,500.00	1.00	10,000.00	1.00	10,000.00	1.40	14,000.00	0.62	6,200.00
3 Basic Cleaning 10"-15" Dia Sanitary Sewer	11,000	Foot	0.85	9,350.00	1.08	11,880.00	0.25	2,750.00	0.89	9,790.00	0.75	8,250.00	1.05	11,550.00
4 Televising 10"-15" Dia Sanitary Sewer	11,000	Foot	0.95	10,450.00	0.95	10,450.00	1.00	11,000.00	1.00	11,000.00	1.40	15,400.00	0.69	7,590.00
5 Basic Cleaning 18"-21" Dia Sanitary Sewer	2,000	Foot	1.00	2,000.00	1.08	2,160.00	0.50	1,000.00	1.06	2,120.00	1.20	2,400.00	1.58	3,160.00
6 Televising 18"-21" Dia Sanitary Sewer	2,000	Foot	1.00	2,000.00	0.95	1,900.00	1.00	2,000.00	1.00	2,000.00	1.40	2,800.00	1.04	2,080.00
7 Basic Cleaning 8"-12" Dia Storm Sewer	6,500	Foot	0.75	4,875.00	0.92	5,980.00	0.35	2,275.00	0.91	5,915.00	0.67	4,355.00	1.05	6,825.00
8 Televising 8"-12" Dia Storm Sewer	6,500	Foot	0.95	6,175.00	0.74	4,810.00	1.00	6,500.00	1.00	6,500.00	1.40	9,100.00	0.69	4,485.00
9 Basic Cleaning 15"-18" Dia Storm Sewer	8,000	Foot	0.95	7,600.00	0.92	7,360.00	0.35	2,800.00	1.27	10,160.00	0.95	7,600.00	1.27	10,160.00
10 Televising 15"-18" Dia Storm Sewer	8,000	Foot	1.00	8,000.00	0.74	5,920.00	4.00	32,000.00	1.00	8,000.00	1.40	11,200.00	0.83	6,640.00
11 Basic Cleaning 21"-24" Dia Storm Sewer	2,150	Foot	1.35	2,902.50	0.92	1,978.00	0.35	752.50	1.83	3,934.50	1.45	3,117.50	1.90	4,085.00
12 Televising 21"-24" Dia Storm Sewer	2,150	Foot	1.50	3,225.00	0.74	1,591.00	4.00	8,600.00	1.00	2,150.00	1.40	3,010.00	1.25	2,687.50
13 Heavy Cleaning-All Sizes & Types of Sewers	15,000	Foot	2.00	30,000.00	0.50	7,500.00	0.10	1,500.00	0.85	12,750.00	0.50	7,500.00	3.08	46,200.00
14 Removal & Disposal of Waste Materials	50	Ton	40.00	2,000.00	70.00	3,500.00	50.00	2,500.00	100.00	5,000.00	90.00	4,500.00	84.27	4,213.50
15 Catch Basin Cleaning	20	Each	500.00	10,000.00	200.00	4,000.00	175.00	3,500.00	250.00	5,000.00	200.00	4,000.00	527.88	10,557.60
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID</b>				<b>\$ 115,577.50</b>		<b>\$ 89,329.00</b>		<b>\$ 89,677.50</b>		<b>\$ 99,819.50</b>		<b>\$102,232.50</b>		<b>\$135,933.60</b>